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TO BE ANSWERED ON 12TH MARCH, 2021

TURNOUT FOR CORONAVIRUS VACCINATION

2814. SHRI SUBBARAYAN K.:

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that the turn out for the Corona virus vaccination drive has been
under 50 percent of the targeted vaccinations per session; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, State/UT-wise?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND
FAMILY WELFARE

(SHRI ASHWINI KUMAR CHOUBEY)

(a) & (b): As on 08th March 2021, the turn-out for the COVID-19 Vaccination Drive is 57.2% of

the targeted vaccinations per session. The State/UT-wise details are at Annexure.


Annexure

State/UT-wise turnout of targeted vaccinations under COVID-19
Vaccination Drive

(Data as on 08th March 2021)

S. No. State/UT Turn-out of targeted vaccinations
1 Andaman & Nicobar Islands 104.0
2 Andhra Pradesh 27.0
3 Arunachal Pradesh 42.4
4 Assam 54.4
5 Bihar 43.7
6 Chandigarh 40.7
7 Chhattisgarh 45.3
8 Dadra & Nagar Haveli 19.9
9 Daman & Diu 60.8

10 Delhi 64.2
11 Goa 50.1
12 Gujarat 67.0
13 Haryana 59.6
14 Himachal Pradesh 80.0
15 Jammu & Kashmir 35.9
16 Jharkhand 47.8
17 Karnataka 38.4
18 Kerala 75.5
19 Ladakh 92.6
20 Lakshadweep 59.9
21 Madhya Pradesh 43.1
22 Maharashtra 68.5
23 Manipur 71.1
24 Meghalaya 47.9
25 Mizoram 79.8
26 Nagaland 102.3
27 Odisha 104.8
28 Puducherry 42.4
29 Punjab 34.5
30 Rajasthan 87.8
31 Sikkim 87.6
32 Tamil Nadu 29.4
33 Telangana 50.9
34 Tripura 40.7
35 Uttar Pradesh 62.1
36 Uttarakhand 52.9
37 West Bengal 68.1

India 57.2

